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B.Sc. Part Il
Date & Day 02:30 PM To 04:00 PM
19.12.2022, Monday MATHEMATICS P-I/ ZOOLOGY P-I
20.12.2022, Tuesday MATHEMATICS P-11/ ZOOLOGY P-II
02.01.2023, Monday MATHEMATICS P-11l/ ZOOLOGY P-llI
03.01.2023, Tuesday BOTANY P-I
04.01.2023, S\mn_-._mwn_m< BOTANY P-II
05.01.2023, Thursday BOTANY P-llI
06.01.2023, Friday PHYSICS P-|
07.01.2023, Saturday PHYSICS P-II
09.01.2023, Monday PHYSICS P-llI
10.01.2023, Tuesday CHEMISTRY P-I
11.01.2023, Wednesday CHEMISTRY P-I1I
12.01.2023, Thursday CHEMISTRY P-llI

Notes :-
1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of the question Paper.
2 Complaints against question P(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the concerned Centre Superintendent along
with the copy of the question P, within a week from the date of examination of the P, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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